



THAKKERS DEVELOPERS LTD.

Regd. Office : 18, Third Floor, Kantol Niwas, 37/39, Modi Street, Opp. G.P.O. Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022.

CIN :- L45200MH1987PLC043034

(Figures are Rupees in Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		For the Quarter Ended on 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 31/03/2022 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended on 31/03/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended on 31/03/2022 (Audited)	For the Quarter Ended on 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended on 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	915.67	1881.02	207.81	5572.51	915.68	1980.07	207.81	5793.84
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	440.33	799.01	52.55	3454.18	427.19	802.64	46.12	3544.13
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	440.33	799.01	52.55	3454.18	427.19	802.64	46.12	3544.13
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	433.15	733.85	47.55	3343.58	420.01	698.76	41.12	3394.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	433.15	716.82	47.55	3326.35	420.01	681.54	41.12	3377.58
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	11333.46	0.00	0.00	0.00	12024.48
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of INR 10 each)	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of INR 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	Basic	4.81	8.15	0.53	37.15	4.67	7.76	0.46	37.72
	Diluted	4.81	8.15	0.53	37.15	4.67	7.76	0.46	37.72

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly /yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website : www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

JITENDRA M. THAKKER

CHAIRMAN

DIN-00082860

Place : Nashik

Date : 12th August, 2022

PRIME SECURITIES LIMITED					
CIN: L67120MH1982PLC026724 Regd. Office: 1109/1110, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 T. +91-22-61842525, F. +91-22-24970777 Website: www.primesec.com Email: prime@primesec.com					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022					
[CONSOLIDATED]					
[Rs. Lakhs]					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-Mar-22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	992	1,045	722	4,571
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period [before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	305	101	227	1,865
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	305	102	501	2,142
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	247	63	429	1,698
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and Other Compresive Income (after tax)]	228	474	413	2,389
6	Equity Share Capital	1,576	1,559	1,326	1,559
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				9,586
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (in INR) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.79	0.20	1.62	6.02
	- Basic	0.79	0.20	1.62	6.02
	- Diluted	0.74	0.19	1.54	5.59
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022					
[STANDALONE]					
[Rs. Lakhs]					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-Mar-22 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-Mar-22 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	838	549	595	3,413
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period [before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	310	(75)	231	1,487
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	310	(74)	505	1,764
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax [after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items]	255	(65)	436	1,420
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and Other Compresive Income (after tax)]	239	349	424	2,119
6	Equity Share Capital	1,576	1,559	1,326	1,559
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				8,799
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (in INR) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.82	(0.21)	1.65	5.03
	- Basic	0.82	(0.21)	1.65	5.03
	- Diluted	0.76	(0.20)	1.57	4.67
Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the websites of stock exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and also on the website of the Company (www.primesec.com).					
For Prime Securities Limited N. Jayakumar Managing Director & Group CEO					
Mumbai August 12, 2022					

SHIVA SUITINGS LIMITED								
Regd. Off. : 384-M, Dabholkar Wadi, 3rd Floor, Kalbadevi Road, Mumbai - 400 002. CIN : L17110MY1985PLC038265								
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022								
Amount (Rs. in lakhs) except EPS								
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended			
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022			
1	REVENUE FROM OPERATIONS							
2	(A) NET SALES/INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	116.71	44.34	26.45	233.28			
	(B) OTHER INCOME	-	-	-	0.22			
	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	116.71	44.34	26.45	233.50			
3	EXPENSES							
	(A) COST OF MATERIALS CONSUMED	-	-	-	-			
	(B) PURCHASES	104.82	52.19	24.35	220.55			
	(C) (INCREASE) / DECREASE IN STOCK IN TRADE	1.45	(22.03)	-	(17.55)			
	(D) DEPRECIATION	-	-	-	-			
	(E) EMPLOYEE BENEFIT EXPENSES	1.91	3.41	1.48	10.07			
	(F) OTHER EXPENDITURE	3.98	4.63	0.49	11.47			
	(G) Finance costs	112.16	38.20	26.32	224.54			
4	TOTAL EXPENSES							
5	PROFIT / (LOSS) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES BEFORE FINANCE COSTS & EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (3-4)	4.55	6.14	0.13	8.96			
6	PROFIT / (LOSS) AFTER FINANCE COSTS AND BEFORE EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS (4-5)	4.55	6.14	0.13	8.96			
7	EXCEPTIONAL ITEMS							
8	PROFIT / (LOSS) FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES BEFORE TAX (6-7)	4.55	6.14	0.13	8.96			
	PROVISION FOR TAX							
	(A) PROVISION FOR CURRENT TAX	0.91	0.90	0.03	1.47			
	(B) PROVISION FOR EARLIER YEAR TAXES		2.17	-	2.17			
	C) MAT CREDIT ENTITLEMENT		0.93	-	0.93			
9	TOTAL TAX EXPENSES	0.91	4.00	0.03	4.57			
10	NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FROM ORDINARY ACTIVITIES (8-9)	3.64	2.14	0.10	4.39			
11	EXTRAORDINARY ITEMS							
12	NET PROFIT AFTER TAX FOR THE PERIOD (10-11)	3.64	2.14	0.10	4.39			
13	OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / (LOSS)	-	-	-	-			
14	TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME / (LOSS) AFTER TAXES (12+13)	3.64	2.14	0.10	4.39			
15	PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	155.04	155.04	155.04	155.04			
16	RESERVES (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-			
17	EARNING PER SHARE (Not Annualised, Face Value Rs.10/- each)							
	(A) BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (Before extraordinary items)	0.23	0.14	0.01	0.28			
	(B) BASIC AND DILUTED EPS (Rs.) (After extraordinary items)	0.23	0.14	0.01	0.28			
Notes : 1 These financial results have been prepared in accordance with IND AS and the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS-34 Interim financial reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder. 2 The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022. 3 The above financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12.08.2022. 4 As per the requirements of Ind AS no disclosure is required as the Company is operating in only one segment i.e. Textiles 5 Previous years figures have been re-grouped and re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable.								
By the Order of Board For SHIVA SUITINGS LIMITED Sd/- DIRECTOR								
Place : Mumbai Date : 12.08.2022								

JOY REALTY LTD.				
Regd. Office: 306, Madhava, C-4, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51. Email: cs@joydevelopers.com CIN NO: L65910MH1983PLC031230				
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022				
Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,85,714	12,11,597	12,32,574	47,63,107
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(30,56,444)	(15,84,322)	(14,55,156)	(67,48,639)
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(30,56,444)	(15,84,322)	(14,55,156)	(67,48,639)
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	(30,56,444)	(15,84,322)	(14,55,156)	(67,48,639)
Equity Share Capital (F V of Rs.10/- each)	2,40,32,800	2,40,32,800	2,40,32,800	2,40,32,800
Basic & Diluted EPS (F V of Rs.10/- each)	(1.27)	(0.66)	(0.61)	(2.81)
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.joyrealty.in For Joy Realty Limited Sd/- Bhavini Soni Managing Director DIN # 00132135				
Place: Mumbai Date: 12/08/2022				

KONKAN RAILWAY CORPORATION LIMITED

(A Government of India Undertaking)

CIN: U35201MH1990GOI223738

Regd Office : Belapur Bhavan, Sector-II, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400 614.

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022 PURSUANT TO LISTING AGREEMENT ENTERED WITH NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA

(Amount ₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		For the Quarter ending 30 th June 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended 31 st March 2022 (Audited)	For the Quarter ending 30 th June 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year ended 31 st March 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,16,730.21	3,20,059.50	1,16,730.21	3,20,059.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,228.19	(13,749.89)	4,216.80	(13,777.87)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,228.19	(13,749.89)	4,216.80	(13,777.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,228.19	(13,749.89)	4,216.80	(13,777.87)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,134.49	(26,124.68)	1,123.10	(26,152.67)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,71,210.62	1,62,352.85	1,71,210.62	1,62,352.85
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,26,214.55)	(4,24,679.27)	(4,27,452.93)	(4,25,906.26)
8	Net worth	1,52,947.07	1,45,624.58	1,51,708.69	1,44,397.59
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	3,49,384.64	3,43,572.49	3,49,384.64	3,43,572.49
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	4,07,951.00	4,07,951.00	4,07,951.00	4,07,951.00
11	Debt Equity Ratio	2.28	2.36	2.30	2.38
12	Earnings Per Share (of ₹1000/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	25.48	(87.44)	25.41	(87.62)
	2. Diluted (Refer Note (d))	7.37	-	7.35	-
13	Capital Redemption Reserve				
14	Debt Redemption Reserve				
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.94	0.10	1.93	0.10
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.94	0.24	1.93	0.24

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange (NSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results are available on the website of the National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and KRCL (www.konkanrailway.com). **(b)** For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the website of NSE. **(c)** In FY. 2019-20 KRCL has announced 3rd Right Issue worth Rs.49000 Lakhs. During the period allotment worth Rs. 8857.77 Lakhs has been made to Govt of Maharashtra and Ministry of Railways on 04.05.2022 and 02.06.2022 respectively towards 3rd Right Issue. **(d)** KRCL has issued Compulsory Convertible Non Cumulative Preference Shares worth Rs. 407951 Lakhs which for the previous period were further anti-dilutive, hence were not considered for calculating of diluted EPS. **(e)** KRCL does not have quarterly financial result for the quarter ended on June 2021, therefore column of corresponding quarter of previous year is not applicable.

For Konkan Railway Corporation Ltd.

RAJESH BHADANG

Director (Finance) DIN: 09050270

Date : 12- August, 2022

Place : Navi Mumbai

W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED									
CIN No: L17110MH1913PLC000367									
Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001.									
Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855, E-mail : bradys@mtnl.net.in Website : www.whbrady.in									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED)									
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022									
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)									
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended		
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1 Total Income from Operation	609.26	739.52	457.28	2,297.76	1,797.50	2,020.69	1,124.83	6,071.17	
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	46.33	91.52	11.91	218.45	182.76	233.13	98.95	670.02	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	46.33	91.52	11.91	218.45	156.80	233.13	98.95	670.02	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	29.16	79.82	8.95	183.95	108.89	200.06	72.67	502.89	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(19.73)	103.74	37.64	264.27	60.00	219.49	101.36	578.72	
6 Equity Share Capital	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	3,591.51	0	0	0	4,294.39	
8 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in Rs.)	1.14	3.13	0.35	7.21	4.27	7.85	2.85	19.72	
Diluted (in Rs.)	1.14	3.13	0.35	7.21	4.27	7.85	2.85	19.72	
NOTES:									
(i) The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.									
(ii) The Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 12, 2022. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.									
(iii) The above Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.whbrady.in).									
(iv) The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2022 is difference between Year ended March 31, 2022 and Nine month ended December 31, 2021.									
(v) Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/restated wherever considered necessary, to conform to current period classification.									
For W. H. Brady & Co. Ltd.									
Sd/-									
Pavan G Morarka									
Chairman & Managing Director									
DIN: 00174796									
Place: Mumbai									
Date : 13.08.2022									

